
11

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

 Three in one option (heating, normalization, cooling)

 Stainless steel food grade body

 Easy to operate 

 After process milk is ready to drink 

(no need milk boil at home)

 Auto control panel

 Agitator slow RPM

 Argon welding grinding and buffing

 Insulated

 Available in electric and burner operated (Optional)

 Double lid for milk pouring and easy to clean

 Temperature maintain for maximum time

Special design for small scale unit

CAPACITIES 100, 200, 300, 500, 1000 L

MILK BADGE PASTEURIZATION TANK

CAPACITY COMPRESSOR AMP VOLT AGITATOR

25W

25W

40W

60W

120W

220V

220V

220V

220V

220/440V

3-12

4-24

7-36

10-35

16-24

HEATING ELEMENT

01

02

03

04

08

1/2HP

1HP

1.5HP

2HP

3.9HP

100LTRS

200LTRS

300LTRS

500LTRS

1000LTRS

Near Depalpur Interchange, Service Road Okara Bypass, Okara, Punjab, Pakistan

+92 333 699 09 30 , +92 343 673 10 06

+92 333 699 09 30 , +92 311 699 09 30 

dairy.machinerysupplier@gmail.com

/dairymachinery

www.dairymachiner.pk

ww
w.
da
iry
ma
ch
ine
ry
.p
k

ww
w.
da
iry
ma
ch
ine
ry
.p
k

ww
w.
da
iry
ma
ch
ine
ry
.p
k


