

MILK BADGE PASTEURIZATION PANK

CAPACITIES 100, 200, 300, 500, 1000 L

- 1. Three in one option (heating, normalization, cooling)
- 2. Stainless steel food grade body
- 3. Easy to operate
- 4. After process milk is ready to drink (no need milk boil at home)
- 5. Auto control panel
- 6. Agitator slow RRM
- 7. Argon welding prinding and buffing
- 8. Insulated
- 9. Available in electric and burner operated (Optional)
- 10. Double fld for milk pouring and easy to clean
- 11. Temperature maintain for maximum time.
- 12 Special design for small scale unit

		(()) *			
CAPACITY	COMPRESSOR	HEATING ELEMENT	AMP	VOLT	AGITATOR
100LTRS	1/2HP		3-12	220V	25Vy
200LTRS	1HP	02	4-24	220V	25W
300LTRS	1.5HP	03	7-36	220V	40W
500LTRS	2HP	04	10-35	220V	60W
1000LTRS	3.9HP	08	16-24	220/440V	120W



^{\(+92 333 699 09 30 , +92 343 673 10 06}

\$\oldsymbol{\text{\left}}\$ +92 333 699 09 30 , +92 311 699 09 30



f /dairymachinery

⊕ www.dairymachiner.pk

